7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY

Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date

0003 oSage H|||s SChOOIS 1/01/25 tO: 1/31,25
4 Milt
9001.0000 Current Tax 4,531.20
9002.0000 Prior Tax 38.81
9003.0000 Back Tax 53.22
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 2,641.34
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.90
4 Mill TOTAL 7,265.47
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 3,859.51
9002.0000 Prior Tax 54.42
9003.0000 Back Tax 82.64
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.55
Building TOTAL 3,998.12
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 27,039.38
9002.0000 Prior Tax 381.24
9003.0000 Back Tax 578.98
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 584.35
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 6.49
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 10.83
General TOTAL 28,601.27
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 5,888.04
9002.0000 Prior Tax 61.49
8003.0000 Back Tax 40.51
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.75
Sinking TOTAL 5,991.79
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020164 Remit Total 45,856.65
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020164
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
T ) Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Osage Hills Schools Pay Exactly
$45,856.65

PAY EXACTLY Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Six DOLLARS and 65 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

" 257?020 LEL"

January 1, 2025

7,265.47
3,998.12
28,601.27
5,991.79

103108771

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

"0 500977




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,261.62
9002.0000 Prior Tax 10.81
9003.0000 Back Tax 14.82
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 735.43
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.25
4 Mill TOTAL 2,022.93
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 8,5690.44
9002.0000 Prior Tax 28.01
9003.0000 Back Tax 70.76
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 3.14
Building TOTAL 8,692.35
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 60,117.26
9002.0000 Prior Tax 196.00
9003.0000 Back Tax 495.19
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 162.70
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 1.81
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 21.99
General TOTAL 60,994.95
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 8,795.72
8002.0000 Prior Tax 26.31
8003.0000 Back Tax 30.84
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 295
Sinking TOTAL 8,855.82
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020165 Remit Total 80,566.05
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020165
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of. Bowring Schools Pay Exactly
$80,566.05
PAY EXACTLY Eighty Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Six DOLLARS and 5 CENTS
Collections for: January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025
4 Mill 2,022.93
Building 8,692.35
General 60,994.95
Sinking 8,855.82 Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

5770204650 wi030e877C *O50097 7




7702 OSAGE COUNTY Apportionment Date
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt PP
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,864.12
8002.0000 Prior Tax 15.97
9003.0000 Back Tax 21.89
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 1,086.64
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.37
4 Mill TOTAL 2,988.99
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 6,552.33
9002.0000 Prior Tax 41.15
8003.0000 Back Tax 107.50
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.80
Building TOTAL 6,701.78
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 45,904.17
8002.0000 Prior Tax 288.25
8003.0000 Back Tax 753.10
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 240.40
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 2.67
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 5.58
General TOTAL 47,194.17
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 8,054.69
9002.0000 Prior Tax 58.43
9003.0000 Back Tax 179.32
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.13
Sinking TOTAL 8,293.57
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020166 Remit Total 65,178.51
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant N°; 2577020166
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
] Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Avant Schools Pay Exactly
$65,178.51

PAY EXACTLY Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight DOLLARS and 51 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

*es5??020LGEN"

January 1, 2025

2,988.99
6,701.78
47,194.17
8,293.57

Li03L0W87 70

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

"0 5008977




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
€052 Anderson Schools 1/01/25 to:1/31/25
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 7,137.68
9002.0000 Prior Tax 61.14
8003.0000 Back Tax 83.83
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 4,160.72
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.41
4 Mill TOTAL 11,444.78
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 14,661.30
9002.0000 Prior Tax 3.87
8003.0000 Back Tax 6.49
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.85
Building TOTAL 14,672.51
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 102,656.91
9002.0000 Prior Tax 27.12
8003.0000 Back Tax 45.48
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 920.49
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 10.22
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 5.92
General TOTAL 103,666.14
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 36,876.21
9002.0000 Prior Tax 8.19
8003.0000 Back Tax 14.83
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.79
Sinking TOTAL 36,901.02
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020167 Remit Total 166,684.45
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020167
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Anderson Schools Pay Exactly
$166,684.45

PAY EXACTLY One Hundred Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four DOLLARS and 45 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

257?020 L6 Pu

January 1, 2025

11,444.78
14,672.51
103,666.14
36,901.02

03101877

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

050097 7P




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
co77 McCord Schools 1/01/25 to:1/31/25
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 8,211.59
9002.0000 Prior Tax 70.34
9003.0000 Back Tax 96.44
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 4786.73
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.63
4 Mill TOTAL 13,166.73
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 9,170.39
8002.0000 Prior Tax 114.44
9003.0000 Back Tax 403.34
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.33
Building TOTAL 9,688.50
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 64,244 .67
9002.0000 Prior Tax 801.69
9003.0000 Back Tax 2,825.69
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,058.98
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 11.76
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 2.28
General TOTAL 68,945.07
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 26,421.12
9002.0000 Prior Tax 289.11
9003.0000 Back Tax 1,643.08
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.82
Sinking TOTAL 28,354.13
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020168 Remit Total 120,154.43
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant N°_’ 2577020168
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
T Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of. McCord Schools Pay Exactly
$120,154.43

PAY EXACTLY One Hundred Twenty Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four DOLLARS and 43 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

* 257?020 sEA8u"

January 1, 2025

13,166.73

9,688.50
68,945.07
28,354.13

ni0310W8770

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

"0 500977




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY

Christina Talburt Apportionment Date

1002 Pawhuska Schools 1/01/25 to:1/31/25
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 18,376.77
9002.0000 Prior Tax 157.41
9003.0000 Back Tax 215.83
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 10,712.24
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 3.64
4 Mill TOTAL 29,465.89
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 28,245.88
9002.0000 Prior Tax 448.19
98003.0000 Back Tax 385.23
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 3.47
Building TOTAL 29,082.77
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 197,721.13
9002.0000 Prior Tax 3,137.37
9003.0000 Back Tax 2,696.61
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 2,369.90
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 26.32
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 24.26
General TOTAL 205,975.59
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 101,293.73
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,388.23
8003.0000 Back Tax 1,176.65
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 10.74
Sinking TOTAL 103,869.35
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020169 Remit Total 368,393.60
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020169
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
] Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Pawhuska Schools Pay Exactly
$368,393.60

PAY EXACTLY Three Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three DOLLARS and 60 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

5?7?7020 LEqN"

January 1, 2025

29,465.89
29,082.77
205,975.59
103,869.35

Li03108770

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

050097 7




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
1011 Shidler Schools 1/01/25 to:1/31/25
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 4,931.26
8002.0000 Prior Tax 42.24
8003.0000 Back Tax 57.92
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 2,874.55
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.98
4 Mill TOTAL 7,906.95
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 10,281.84
9003.0000 Back Tax 9.64
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.54
Building TOTAL 10,293.02
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 72,011.74
9003.0000 Back Tax 67.53
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 635.94
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 7.06
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 10.75
General TOTAL 72,733.02
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 89,615.47
9003.0000 Back Tax 68.99
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 12.23
Sinking TOTAL 89,696.69
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020170 Remit Total 180,629.68
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK '
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020170
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
T . Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Shidler Schools Pay Exactly
$180,629.68

PAY EXACTLY One Hundred Eighty Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Nine DOLLARS and 68 CENTS
Collections for: January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025

4 Mil 7,906.95

Building 10,293.02

General 72,733.02

Sinking 89,696.69 Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

"257?020 s 70n" ni03IL0 877 1050097 7



7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date

1/01/25 to:1/31/25

1029 Barnsdall Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 11,969.56
9002.0000 Prior Tax 102.53
8003.0000 Back Tax 140.58
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 6,977.33
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 2.37
4 Mill TOTAL 19,192.37
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 10,215.13
9002.0000 Prior Tax 43.64
9003.0000 Back Tax 55.00
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 6.82
Building TOTAL 10,320.59
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 71,466.96
9002.0000 Prior Tax 305.34
9003.0000 Back Tax 384.78
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,543.62
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 17.15
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 47.63
General TOTAL 73,765.48
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 48,755.83
8002.0000 Prior Tax 173.16
8003.0000 Back Tax 217.94
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 27.04
. Sinking TOTAL 49,173.97
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020171 Remit Total 152,452.41
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020171
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
T ! Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Barnsdall Schools Pay Exactly
$152,452.41

PAY EXACTLY One Hundred Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two DOLLARS and 41 CENTS
Collections for: January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025

4 Mill 19,192.37
Building 10,320.59
General 73,765.48
Sinking 49,173.97 Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

2577020474 Li03L0L8770 1"OS00Q7 7P




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
1030 Wynona Schools 1/01/25 to:1/31/25
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 2,744.37
98002.0000 Prior Tax 23.51
9003.0000 Back Tax 32.23
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 1,599.76
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.54
4 Mill TOTAL 4,400.41
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 3,728.23
9002.0000 Prior Tax 26.93
9003.0000 Back Tax 106.49
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.27
Building TOTAL 3,861.92
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 26,118.73
9002.0000 Prior Tax 188.65
98003.0000 Back Tax 746.04
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 353.91
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 3.93
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.89
General TOTAL 27,413.15
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 3,096.34
9002.0000 Prior Tax 22.16
9003.0000 Back Tax 151.39
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.22
Sinking TOTAL 3,270.11
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020172 Remit Total 38,945.59
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020172
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of. VWynona Schools Pay Exactly
$38,945.59

PAY EXACTLY Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Five DOLLARS and 59 CENTS

Collections for: January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025

4 Mill 4,400.41
Building 3,861.92
General 27,413.15
Sinking 3,270.11 Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

25?7?0204 72 Li0310W877w 1*O5009°7 7




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
1038 Hominy Schools 1/01/25 to0:1/31/25
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 14,010.35
8002.0000 Prior Tax 120.01
9003.0000 Back Tax 164.55
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 8,166.96
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 2.77
4 Mill TOTAL 22,464.64
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 17,878.51
9002.0000 Prior Tax 105.30
9003.0000 Back Tax 195.39
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 5.38
Building TOTAL 18,184.58
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 125,116.35
9002.0000 Prior Tax 736.89
9003.0000 Back Tax 1,367.30
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,806.80
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 20.06
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 37.66
General TOTAL 129,084.06
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 82,897.47
8002.0000 Prior Tax 442.53
9003.0000 Back Tax 817.67
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 22.62
Sinking TOTAL 84,180.29
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020173 Remit Total 253,913.57
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2677020173

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of. Hominy Schools

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Date: 2/04/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly
$253,913.57

PAY EXACTLY Two Hundred Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Thirteen DOLLARS and 57 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

®g5??7020& 73"

January 1, 2025

22,464.64
18,184.58
129,084.06
84,180.29

Li03i087 70

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

"0 5008977




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

1050

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date

4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 7,429.87
9002.0000 Prior Tax 63.64
8003.0000 Back Tax 87.26
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 4,331.05
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.47
4 Mill TOTAL 11,913.29
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 11,554.02
9002.0000 Prior Tax 102.89
98003.0000 Back Tax 116.89
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.37
Building TOTAL 11,774.17
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 80,855.96
9002.0000 Prior Tax 720.03
8003.0000 Back Tax 817.98
8030.0000 Mortgage Tax 958.17
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 10.65
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 2.59
General TOTAL 83,365.38
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 20,491.20
9002.0000 Prior Tax 206.58
9003.0000 Back Tax 208.47
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 0.74
Sinking TOTAL 20,906.99
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020174 Remit Total 127,959.83
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020174
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25
T ) Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Prue Schools Pay Exactly
$127,959.83

PAY EXACTLY One Hundred Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Nine DOLLARS and 83 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

25?7?0204k ?PLut

January 1, 2025

11,913.29
11,774.17
83,365.38
20,906.99

Li0310187 7

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

0 sS00q 7 7




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 9,457.92
9002.0000 Prior Tax 81.02
8003.0000 Back Tax 111.08
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 5,513.24
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 1.87
4 Mill TOTAL 15,165.13
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 9,904.83
9002.0000 Prior Tax 171.98
9003.0000 Back Tax 246.75
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 2.90
Building TOTAL 10,326.46
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 69,296.03
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,203.19
9003.0000 Back Tax 1,726.25
8030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,219.71
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 13.54
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 20.29
General TOTAL 73,479.01
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 8,033.50
9002.0000 Prior Tax 139.48
8003.0000 Back Tax 113.35
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 2.35
Sinking TOTAL 8,288.68
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020175 Remit Total 107,259.28
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020175

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Woodland Schools

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Date: 2/04/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly
$107,259.28

PAY EXACTLY One Hundred Seven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Nine DOLLARS and 28 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

25?7?0204 750

January 1, 2025

15,165.13
10,326.46
73,479.01

8,288.68

Li03L0L87 700

to January 31, 2025

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

®0 500/ 7 7




7702 OSAGE COUNTY Apportionment Date
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt pp
1008 Sperry Schools 1/01/25 to:1/31/25
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 27,814.30
9002.0000 Prior Tax 238.25
8003.0000 Back Tax 326.67
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 16,213.61
9224.0000 State Land Reimbursement 5.51
4 Mill TOTAL 44,598.34
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 15,772.83
8002.0000 Prior Tax 148.72
8003.0000 Back Tax -20.61
Building TOTAL 15,900.94
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 110,469.37
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,041.62
9003.0000 Back Tax -144.35
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 3,586.98
9104.0000 Motor Vehicle Auto Stamps 39.84
General TOTAL 114,993.46
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 81,929.46
8002.0000 Prior Tax 752.03
8003.0000 Back Tax -108.06
Sinking TOTAL 82,573.43

Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020176 Remit Total 258,066.17

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant NO.. 2577020176

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Sperry Schools Pay Exactly
$258,066.17

PAY EXACTLY Two Hundred Fifty Eight Thousand Sixty Six DOLLARS and 17 CENTS

Collections for: January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025

4 Mill 44,598.34

Building 15,900.94

General 114,993.46

Sinking 82,573.43 Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

"egs5??020L7EN" Li03LOLBT7 7. *OS0077 7




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Apportionment Date

Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt )
JOO1T Tulsa County Treasurer 1/01/25 t0:1/31/25
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 73,668.62
9002.0000 Prior Tax 865.58
9003.0000 Back Tax 295.19
4 Mill TOTAL 74,829.39
Warrant Date  2/04/2025 Warrant No: 2577020177 Remit Total 74,829.39

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020177

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 2/04/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Tulsa County Treasurer Pay Exactly
$74,829.39

PAY EXACTLY Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Nine DOLLARS and 39 CENTS
Collections for: January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025

4 Mill 74,829.39

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk

5?0204 7 70 103408770 050087 ?u



7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 28,499.07